o«}\;\‘éw’ ’/r,\ Ut?h Knights qf Columbus
_ Af?s u /7 ’d‘ Midyear Meeting Agenda
S KECL g | Saturday, January 8, 2022
= @ ) 9:15 AM — 4:30 PM
"oﬂifﬂ r ﬁ’;& Followed by Mass (5:30 PM), Social and Dinner
‘b{,‘a‘* Saint Olaf, 276 East 1700 South, Bountiful, UT
9:15 AM Breakfast (McNamara Center, aka “the gym”) Hosted by Council 5502

(No cost; Quiche and Potatoes O'Brien)

10:00 AM Holy Hour with St. Joseph Icon (church)
11:05 AM Meeting Comes to Order (McNamara Center)

12:00 PM

12:15PM
12:20 PM
1:00 PM
1:45 PM

2:30 PM
2:35 PM
2:45 PM
2:50 PM

3:10 PM
3:20 PM
4:00 PM

4:05 PM
4:15 PM
4:20 PM
4:25 PM
4:30 PM

5:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM

Notes:

Opening Prayer

Pledge of Allegiance

Delegate Mileage

Opening Remarks, State Deputy

Opening Remarks, State Chaplain

Opening Remarks, Supreme Representative
Statewide Recruitment Weekend

Online Membership (Prospect and Candidate Tabs)
BREAK

Program and Membership Fair (Session 1 of 2)
Lunch ($0, Philly Cheesesteak Sandwiches)
Best Practices Discussion; Issues and Opportunities
Programs

Membership

Affiliate Member Program Update

Youth Protection Compliance

BREAK

State Officer Remarks

State Secretary

State Treasurer

State Advocate

State Warden

Immediate Past State Deputy

Utah District Master

Insurance Team — Partners in Driving Growth
Program and Membership Fair (Session 2 of 2)
Star Council Requirements

2022 State Convention Update (May 6" — 8t)
Fraternal Program Report Form #10784 Live Demo
Closing Remarks, Supreme Representative
Closing Remarks, State Deputy

Closing Prayer

Meeting Adjourned

Mass (Church)
Social (McNamara Center)
Dinner (Paid Reservations Required, $25/person)

Online Registration Form

Prayer Booklet #5050

Nick Nielson, State Deputy

Father Erik Richtsteig, State Chaplain
Alex Tarazon, State Warden

Bill Kelly, State Secretary

Nick Nielson, State Deputy

Father Erik Richtsteig, State Chaplain
Ray Lopez (PSD), Regional Growth Director
Bill McCauley, State Membership Director
Nick Nielson, State Deputy

Visit presenters at their tables.
Online Registration Form

Nick Nielson, State Deputy
Panel/

Panel

Nick Nielson, State Deputy
Frank Carmona, State Advocate

Bill Kelly, State Secretary

Ryan Graveley, State Treasurer
Frank Carmona, State Advocate
Alex Tarazon, State Warden

Greg Keller, Immediate PSD

Dick Hall, District Master

Matthew McCarthy, Field Agent

Visit other presenters at their tables.
Nick Nielson, State Deputy

Ray Lopez (PSD), Regional Growth Director
Nick Nielson, State Deputy

Honor Guard Requested!

Online Registration Form

e All meal reservations are made using the same link. No charge for Saturday breakfast and/or lunch.
e Each attendee should register (even without meals).

Visit www.UtahKnights.org/2021/11/midyear-meeting-08-jan-2022/ for updates and link for meal reservations.
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http://www.utahknights.org/2021/11/midyear-meeting-08-jan-2022/
https://www.cognitoforms.com/UTKofC/_20212022UTKofCMidyearMeetingReservation
https://www.kofc.org/en/resources/faith-in-action-programs/faith/pilgrim-icon/5050-pilgrim-icon-prayer-booklet.pdf
https://www.cognitoforms.com/UTKofC/_20212022UTKofCMidyearMeetingReservation
https://www.kofc.org/Forms
https://www.cognitoforms.com/UTKofC/_20212022UTKofCMidyearMeetingReservation

